TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

10

FIGURE 77A
MODEL 9820/9850 (1:1) Dolly, Table and Frame Assemblies

214

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 77A Units
No. No. Description PerAssy.
1 016389 DOLLY ASSEMBLY .....ooiiieeriieecie ettt e eseeeseereseres seeat st sassstanessesmesuessene s aaemtoeneeseneserarnnnenes 1
2 081515 CASTER -~ DOlly, SWIVE! ..ottt it e e s st e e e s e s s esseceesses s e ssanear s 2
3 016390 BASE = DOMY ..ot eee et e seee s eoe et st s oo e s e e et sen et et e et e e st et e e e emvea e e e e e s 1
4 081516 CASTER - DOllY, FIXEU c.eoieeeeeeecrretiiicenetctrtncrecteiest et ssresmesceetseeee st st e vassmtent st smantossmeseasanssnens 2
5 101901 SCREW - 1/4-14 X 3/4 .ottt e e er e e s e st et ae s e s mar e e ea s s ssseenaatnannreessmeaeneeeans 16
6 101899 BRACKET - MoUNtiNG CatCh .....oooiiieiic ittt ee e e ee e et ae e ceemseme s mn e e 1
7 100523 CATCH - MaAgnetiC ..ot ettt tcee e e ee e aee et e s ee e s e sesanaae e nsae et seemnmasanneanens 1
8 101900 SCREW = 520 X 3/8 .ottt e eeece st sa et ass st e et s eastaa s ess et esass et et ensasansrsens 2
9 100871 NUT = /8220 ettt et e et e e et s e taamae e es e see s nsensaesstannase e aesseamatermeseen samenn 4
10 016438 CARRIERASSEMBLY ~N.O.S.. oottt ee e eaiseeerrtret st e ses et e e s ests st assesasnesatnsnesnnseens 1
10 018441 CARRIER ASSEMBLY -N.O.S. (9840 B) ....cceiiiieteieecertneee et tenrestene et ase s ssassrasna e s nran 1
11 016437 CARRIER ASSEMBLY - 0.8, .ttt e e et eneesa e e et s s s g e te s as e emreeersebeseanannee e s on 1
11 018440 CARRIER ASSEMBLY - O.8. (9840 B) .....cooeiriirteeeccrrcereeeniestrceerietess st eenessessase et sessemeasenasneens 1
12 101943 NUT = ACOM, /420 ..ot cetciecet s rnse st ee s es s sraeesta e saee st resaasanseseasnessessnasnrassanessnsns 4
13 017542 GLIDER = YOKE ....cectrmteieeeeriteeeteieeiesse st ettt estemte e sestente st retanssessssaes et bat e sssassastatesssssbesensnsessesnnsan 2
14 001845 NUT = B/B-24 ...ttt rnee s st s bt s e s s e bm b ae s st sate s s n s s e eenabasursasateaaaanaanses 2
15 016547 YOKE - C D ettt st ettt s e e sevee s st aassmae et e aa s e sentasansnssansessenassessssnssassnesnennsensansnnnnsans 1
15 018437 YOKE = C D (G880 B) ..o cieeieeeee ittt ce et s s r e e st e e e e e st aae e s e s asasasenneeeatseenssaanenenees 1
16 111091 SCREW -5/1B-24 X 3/4 ...ttt st se et e et sett e s e e et e s e eeat s anarvan e stesnssnssmsmenenn 4
17 150087 NUT = B/18-24 ..ot ettt e e e e e ste e ae e s e s et e s aeeemss s e aeatmtnmstaaaseensbessntensenenennseennns 4
18 001060 RING - Retaining, .208 1D, X 027 .ottt et re e e esereese et enserrmsaaenes 6
19 196390 ROLLER o NYIOM ettt st e st e e amb e e st e e s s mmaasaambessesansaasesnnaesanean 4
20 111073 SCREW - 1/4-28 X 58 oot ees et ettt e r e e s e e s vaesteasasne et e e rens e 2
21 016405 ROD = CaITIEN ... ceeeeecteeeiiereeisieteeserares s ereresssssnssosaasastaceeasennres sasaasteesanseeseeansssessntenseensaissensnssnnnsas 1
21 016642  ROD - CAIMET (9840 B) ....eeomoreeeeeeeeeeiceerseesseassseessesssmseseesseesastsesses s eesssasnseasaseaseeseasenseeseesseraes 1
22 016401 FRAME ASSEMBLY - Catmier, O.S. ....cooiiiirieieeeentrterenetrereseasestetassesessessssvsssnasaessassensassssnsnsssnnees 1
22 018438 FRAME ASSEMBLY - Camrier, O.S. (9840 B) ......ccovieereiecereietrasereressesssneseesess st seasenetsnsensaeens 1
23 016402 FRAME ASSEMBLY -Carrier, N.O.S. ...t rte s etee e sne s sana et eas e s e st e 1

23 018439 FRAME ASSEMBLY - Carrier, N.O.S. (3840 B)

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 215





